APPLICATION TO BOARD OF APPEALS

- D95

Tel. No Appeal No. "
Date /1) 3]78)¢
TO THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS, WEST SENECA, NEW YORK:
I (we) (Rebert . (& égs of _ 78 CATHEDRAL PRUVE \JEST—
SENET A , N~ . (22 , HEREBY APPEAL TO THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS FROM THE

DECISION OF THE BUILDING INSPECTOR ON AN APPLICATION FOR A BUILDING PERMIT NO. ,

DATED , 20 , WHEREBY THE BUILDING INSPECTOR DID DENY TO
[0 APERMIT FOR USE [1 A CERTIFICATE OF EXISTING USE
1 APERMIT FOR OCCUPANCY [1 A CERTIFICATE OF ZONING COMPLIANCE
[0 ATEMPORARY PERMIT OR EXTENSION THEREOF [0 AREA PERMIT

1. Applicant is the PROPERTY OWNER
[]” CONTRACTOR FOR THE WORK CONCERNED HEREIN
] PROSPECTIVE TENANT
(] OTHER (Describe)

/( 2. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY __/ 8  CaTitEDRAL. D oyvwge \J. Sencea o NV (Moo
. ‘. ; A .
3. State in general the exact nature of the permission required !7 fﬁlﬁ'ﬁ' IL/}I jb ' in  he jih ¥, i2' r fz// wred.

4. PREVIOUS APPEAL. No previous appeal has been made with respect to this decision of the Building Inspector or with respect

to this property, except the appeal made in Appeal No.___ | dated , 20
}( " 5. REASON FOR APPEAL.

A. A Variance to the Zoning Ordinance is requested because strict application of the ordinance would produce undue hardship, or
the hardship created is unique and is not shared by all properties alike in the immediate vicinity of this property and in this use district,
or the variance would observe the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the character of the district because:

'lquue.A'*‘ Htts‘ﬁ' Vartances To s 1X (—\Ar‘\&e— To SHeore Q&MéoerT
\/-el/\fc,[-Ll/A—cge>sor\'-e;J a!loww‘\; CON,?I[/\;VCL: b'ﬂ (_AW\JD*vr‘ S‘\—t)f‘ASE‘.

B. Interpretation of the Zoning Ordinance is requested because:

C. A Special or Temporary Permit or an Extension thereof Under the Zoning Ordinance is requested pursuant to Article ,

P
> (LU (LS

Signeju r

Section , Subsection , Paragraph of the Zoning Ordinance, because:

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE BUILDING INSPECTOR
1. Provision(s) of the Zoning Ordinance Appealed, including article, section, subsection or paragraph of the Zoning Ordinance

120 - 34 ¢ (1] s he/;-//qf of Shrvileres in 8 Akt 12"
)Q{ﬁu'ﬂ'/":"'i (b height
2. Zoning Classification of the property concerned in this appeal ﬁ bs”

[1 Special or Temporary Permit or an extension thereof under the Zoning Ordinance.
4. A statement of any other facts or data which should be considered in this appeal

3. Type of Appeal:
Variance to the Zoning Ordinance.
[l Interpretation-of the Zoning Ordinance or Zoning Map : ; 47 foo —
14
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__Floor Plan: 10 x 40 x 1% For:
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Platz Oifsals !5,!& [3:2-1-8, :0-1-8,0-0-8], {8:0-1-12, 0-1-3], {10:0-1-12.0-1-8] |
el SPACING- £0.0 cst. DEFL. in Qoc) Udel Ud PLATES  GRIP
(Groond Snow=st) Plale GripDOL  1.15 TC 062 Var(tl) 023 B-10 >399 240 MT20 1071144
sonoun o LumberDOL 1.5 BC 075 Nen(CT) 028 8-10 838 180
oy - RepSlressInce  NO WB 0327 Hoz(CT) 010 6 nfa  nfa
e 9 Codz IBCI0ISTTRI2014 (Matrix) Wind(LL) 007 810 >858 380 Welght:811b  FT=4%
LUMBER- BRACING-
TOP CHORD 2x5 SPF o2 TOPCHORD  20-0 oc puriins (3-04 max.)
B80T CHORD 2x4 SPF 1650F 1.5E (Switched from sheeted: Spacing > 2-0-0).

. WEsS 2%4 SPF No.2 ; EOTGHORD  Rigid celling diractly applied or 7-11-8 oc braging.
REACTIONS. {(bfsiza) 2=2181/0-5-8, 6=2131/0-3-8
Max Horz2=-96(LC 17)

Max UplR2=439(LC §), 6=-439(LC 9)

FORCES. {ib) - Maximum Compressicn/Maxmum Tanslon

TOP CHORD  1-2=0/74, 2-11=-424S/374, 3-11=-3955/384, 3-4=-3517/895, 4-5=-3617/855, 5-12=-3955/384, 6-12=-4249/374, §-7=0/74
BOTCHORD  2-10=-825/3824, 8-10=-503/2714, 8-9=-503/2714, 6-8=-825/3824

wess 3-10=-1067/273, 4-10=-205/1093, 4-8=-205/1093, 5-8=-1007/273

JOINT STRESS INDEX
2=0.79,3=0.85,4=071,5=0.85,6 =0.79,8 = 0.89, 9= 0.78 and 10 = 0.59

NOTES-

1) Wind: ASCE 7-10; Vull=115mph (3-second gust) Vasd=81mph; TCOL=3.0ps; BCOL=1.8psf; h=24f1; Cau. If; Exp B; enclosed;
MWERS {envelope) gable end zane and C-C Exterior(2) zone; cantilsver fefl and right axposed ;C-C for members and forces &
MWFRS for reactions shown; Lumber DOL=1,80 plate grip DOL=133

2) TCLL: ASCE 7-10; Pg=50.0 psf (ground snow); Pf=42.0 psf (fat teof snow); Category il; €xp B; Partially Exp.; Ct=1.2

3} Unbslanced sncw foads have been considered {or this design.

4) This truss has been designed for greater of min roof five load of 20,0 psf or 2.00 imes Nlat ruof [oad of 42.0 psfon overhangs
non-concumrent with other five loads.

§) The bottom chord dead load shown is sufficiant enly o covor tho truss weight ilself and dees not alfow for any additional foad {o be
added to tho batiem chord.

6} Dead loads shown Include weight of trss, Top chord deed load of 5.0 psf {or iess) Is not adequate for a shingle roof. Architect o
verify adequacy of top chord dead foad.

7) This truss has been designed for a 10.0 psf batlem chord five load nonconcurrent with any offer live loads.

B) © This truas has basn designed for a five [0ad of 20.0psf on the boltom chord in 21 areas whero 3 roctangis 3-6-0 {afl by 2-0-0 vide
wil it befwesn the boltom chord and any other members.

9} Provida mechanical connecticn (by others) of truss to bearing piata capable of withstanding 438 tb uplift at joint 2 and 439 Ib upfift at
joint 6.

10) This truss is designed in accordznes with the 2015 intamaticnal Bullding Code section 2306.1 and referenced standard ANSITP)

1

11) 'éemi—dgid pilchbraaks including heels” Member end fixily model was used In the analysis and design of this truss.
12) Graphical purlin representation doss not depict the size or the orientation of tha purlin along the top andfor botlom chard.

LOAD CASE(S) Standard

e




Fest Inchas Feel Inches NUIES IS DUNVETY WAD T Ew Wi nuuL 18w
AN ABSTRACT OF TITLE AND IS SUBJECT TO ANY STATE
OF FACTS THAT MAY BE REVEALED BY AN EXAMINATION

0.08-1Inch 0.58- 7 Inches
. 047-2 " 067-8 " OF SUCH.
0.25-3 " 0.75- 8
0.33-4 " 0.83-10
0.42-5 0.82-11
0.50-8 " 1.00-12
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ALTERING ANY ITEM ON THIS MAP IS IN VIOLATION OF THE LAW.

THIS MAP VOID UNLESS EMBOSSED WITH NEW YORK EXCEPTING AS PROVIDED IN SECTION 7208; PART 2 OF THE NEW
STATE LICENSED LAND SURVEYOR'S SEAL NO. 49657. YORK STATE EDUCATION LAW.
SURVEY OF OB T 79 : CavER 2663
PART OF LT 202, MW 10, RGe=.7
LOCATION Tow/rl oF WESST SENMEC A, ERIE CountT™Y, N~
JOBNO, ©=- 4-Ca& . '/l,[
MICHAEL J. MATESIC  [oaTe = & 19> [scALE "= 2= ﬂ\ ||
" LICENSED LAND SURVEYOR o ==
N.Y.S. P.L.S. 49657 . RESHRVES , () )
74 MAGNOLIA STREET v oo )
LACKAWANNA, N.Y. 14218 I
PHONE (716) 822-0480 _ 1




